
Order of Play - Beijing Tuesday, October 1, 2019 UnnecessarySportsResearch.com

Local CEST EDT DIAMOND LOTUS MOON DREWETT COURT 2 COURT 4 COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 1

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

CHANGEOVER
followed by

#6 Fognini

vs. [[4]]

Kukushkin

CHANGEOVER

CHANGEOVER CHANGEOVER

followed by

followed by followed by

1:10 a.m.

Basilashvili

vs. [[6]]

Pella

Bautista Agut 

(#5) vs. [[7]]

Querrey

Schwartzman

vs. [[7]]

Verdasco

Auger-Aliassime

vs. [[8]]

Ramos-Vinolas

#3 Merte/Saba v. 

[[3]] Kenin/BMS

followed by

Kuderm/Sasno v. 

[[^5]] Alex/Siniak

CHANGEOVER CHANGEOVER

1:10 a.m.

followed by

1:10 a.m. 1:10 a.m.

followed by

#1 Barty

vs. [[1]]

Putintseva

#13 Stephens

vs. [[1]]

Zheng

#7 Kvitova

vs. [[2]]

Mladenovic

#15 Kenin

vs. [[3]]

Pavlyuchenkova

#10 Kerber

vs. [[4]]

Hercog

CHANGEOVER
followed by

Tomljanovic

vs. [[6]]

Riske

26 matches: 9 WS 2R; 9 MS 1R; 2 WD ^1R, 1 2R; 5 MD 1R. 46.3 court-hours. All times U.S. EDT. American TV: Tennis Channel 10 p.m. - 6:30 a.m.

Women: 8 seeds, 4 Americans. Men: 6 seeds, 2 Americans. Americans in bold. Top 5 peaks in italics. 

Numbers in brackets show draw: two [[1]]s in a color meet at top of draw in next round.

CHANGEOVER

CHANGEOVER

followed by

followed by/ASR after rest

1:10 a.m.

not before 2:00

#3 Klaa/Venus v. 

[[2]] Dodig/Polas

FAA/Berrettini v. 

[[3]] Khach/Rubl

Isner/Zverev v. 

[[3]] Kraw/Mies

Gong/Zheng v. 

[[4]] Kont/Peers

#2 Kubot/Melo v. 

[[4]] Edmu/Evans

CHANGEOVER

1:10 a.m.

followed by

#7 Monfils

vs. [[5]]

Isner

#3 Tsitsipas

vs. [[6]]

Lajovic

CHANGEOVER
followed by

1:10 a.m.

#1 Thiem

vs. [[1]]

Gasquet

#8 Berrettini

vs. [[2]]

A.Murray
CHANGEOVER CHANGEOVER
not before 2:30

1:10 a.m.

followed by

Peng/Wang v. 

[[^8]] Adamc/Han

#4 Osaka

vs. [[6]]

Petkovic

#12 Sabalenka

vs. [[7]]

Kasatkina

#16 Wozniacki

vs. [[8]]

McHale

MD

WD

CHANGEOVER

MS

WS

11:00

5:30

11:00

12:30

5:00

8:00

1:00

1:30

2:302:30 8:30

12:00

11:30 11:30

12:30 6:30

7:00

2:00

6:30 12:30

5:30 11:30 5:30

3:30

4:00 10:00

5:00 11:00

4:30 10:30

2:00

6:00

4:00

12:00 6:00

7:30

1:00

1:30

9:30

3:00

12:00

5:00

3:00 9:00

4:30

6:30

6:00

3:30

CHANGEOVER
followed by/ASR

followed by
CHANGEOVER


