Order	Order of Play - Beijing						Tuesday, October 1, 2019				UnnecessarySportsResearch.com		
Local	CEST	EDT	DIAMOND	LOTUS	MOON	DREWETT	COURT 2	COURT 4	COURT 6	COURT 7	COURT 1		
11:00	5:00	11:00											
11:30	5:30	11:30										MS	
12:00	6:00	12:00										WS	
12:30	6:30	12:30										MD	
1:00	7:00	1:00	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:10 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:10 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:10 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:10 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:10 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:10 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:10 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:10 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT followed by	WD	
1:30	7:30	1:30	#8 Berrettini	#1 Barty	#7 Kvitova	#7 Monfils	Auger-Aliassime	#15 Kenin	#12 Sabalenka	Gong/Zheng v.	#3 Klaa/Venus v.		
2:00	8:00	2:00		vs. [[1]]	vs. [[2]]	vs. [[5]]	vs. [[8]]	vs. [[3]]	vs. [[7]]	[[4]] Kont/Peers	[[2]] Dodig/Polas		
2:30	8:30	2:30	A.Murray	Putintseva	Mladenovic	Isner	Ramos-Vinolas		Kasatkina	CHANGEOVER not before 2:00			
3:00		3:00	CHANGEOVER followed by	CHANGEOVER not before 2:30	CHANGEOVER followed by	#2 Kubot/Melo v.							
3:30		3:30	11 A	#4 Osaka	#16 Wozniacki	Basilashvili		Kuderm/Sasno v.	Peng/Wang v.	[[4]] Edmu/Evans			
4:00		4:00	FE 4.11	vs. [[6]]	vs. [[8]]	vs. [[6]]	vs. [[4]]	[[^5]] Alex/Siniak	[[^8]] Adamc/Han	CHANGEOVER followed by/ASR	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT after rest		
4:30	_	4:30	Gasquet	Petkovic	McHale	Pella	Kukushkin	CHANGEOVER followed by/ASR	CHANGEOVER followed by	FAA/Berrettini v.	Isner/Zverev v.		
5:00		5:00	CHANGEOVER	CHANGEOVER followed by	CHANGEOVER followed by	CHANGEOVER followed by	CHANGEOVER followed by	#3 Merte/Saba v.	Tomljanovic	[[3]] Khach/Rubl	[[3]] Kraw/Mies		
	11:30	5:30	and the second	#3 Tsitsipas	#10 Kerber	Bautista Agut	Schwartzman	[[3]] Kenin/BMS	vs. [[6]]				
	12:00	6:00	PE 4 33	vs. [[6]]	vs. [[4]]	(#5) vs. [[7]]	vs. [[7]]		Riske				
	12:30	6:30		Lajovic	Hercog	Querrey	Verdasco						
0.00		26 matches: 9 WS 2R; 9 MS 1R; 2 WD ^1R, 1 2R; 5 MD 1R. 46.3 court-hours. All times U.S. EDT. American TV: Tennis Channel 10 p.m 6:30 a.m.											
			Women: 8 seeds, 4 Americans. Men: 6 seeds, 2 Americans. Americans in bold. Top 5 peaks in italics.										
	Numbers in brackets show draw: two [[1]]s in a color meet at top of draw in next round.												